
  GUERNSEY, HERM AND JETHOU 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 
 
 

  2017      2018 
 

Monday 2nd January    Monday 1st January 
Friday 14th April     Friday 30th March 
Monday 17th April     Monday 2nd April 
Monday 1st May     Monday 7th May 
Tuesday 9th May     Wednesday 9th May 
Monday 29th May     Monday 28th May 
Monday 28th August    Monday 27th August 
Monday 25th December    Tuesday 25th December 
Tuesday 26th December    Wednesday 26th December 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Good Friday and Christmas Day (and all Sundays) are customary law 
holidays; all other holidays are prescribed by The Public Holidays 
Ordinance, 2009. 
 
 


